Custom Services

Total Aircraft Spares

Buying, Selling or Trading
The Right Choice

StandardAero Total Aircraft Spares offers our customers a reliable, 24-hour,
support network that specializes in new and exchange part sales, repair and
overhaul. Our talented group brings over 100 years of collective experience and
expertise to provide the best service possible. You can look to StandardAero’s
Team to be a consistent resource, from replenishing stock to responding to
your AOG needs.

Services We Offer

AOG SUPPORT: 24-hour, seven-days-a-week parts support for all of your aviation needs.
Call anytime on our AOG line +1.602.284.0053

REPAIR / OVERHAUL: We overhaul, repair and function test airframe, engine and
avionics line replaceable units (LRU’s).

CONSIGNMENT: Turn your surplus inventory into cash quickly. Send us your list today!
SALES & LEASE: We sell and lease complete engines & APUs for most business aircraft.

Our Parts Team

Rhyse Booth rhyse.booth@standardaero.com
Jennifer Gerlitz  jennifer.gerlitz@standardaero.com
Kevin Jacobs kevin.jacobs@standardaero.com
Jerry Smith jerry.smith@standardaero.com

Terrie McDonald  terrie.mcdonald@standardaero.com
Michael Scipione michael.scipione@standardaero.com
John Gidley john.gidley@standardaero.com
Mark Gillow mark.gillow@standardaero.com
Group Mailbox  parts@standardaero.com
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PARTS COVERAGE
Engines/ APU:

0
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0
0
0
0

Honeywell MSP

TFE731 /HTF7000 / TPE331 / CFE738
GTCP 36-100/ 150

RE 100/ 220

PW305 /307 / 308

Spare Engines / APUs

Airframes:

0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Dassault Falcon Jet — All Series
Classic Falcon Authorized Parts
Distributor

Bombardier — Learjet, Challenger,
Global Express

Cessna Citation

Gulfstream — All Series

Embraer Legacy

Hawker Beechcraft
Consumables / Hardware

Avionics

0
0
0
0
0

Rockwell Collins — CASP
Honeywell — HAPP
GoGo

Garmin

Universal

Contact Us:

Worldwide: +1.480.377.3131
Toll Free: +1.888.686.4277
AOG Support: +1.602.284.0053

6710 N. Scottsdale Rd. Suite 250
Scottsdale, AZ 85253



